

Bid Tabulation
 Project: **Broadway/ N. Division/ Detroit St. Palnter Wall and Sidewalk Repair**
 File No. **2015-024** ITB No. 4432

Line	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Engineers Est		Lacaria Concrete Construction 3720 Central Ave Det. MI 48210		Doan Construction Co. 3670 Caroenter RD Ypsilantu MI 48197		C.A. Hull Co., Inc. 8177 Goldie Road, Walled Lake MI 48390	
				Unit Price	Total Coast	Unit Price	Total Coast	Unit Price	Total Coast	Unit Price	Total Coast
1	General Conditions	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
2	Sidewalk, Ramp, Cone, 6 inch, ADA, Modified	EACH	891	\$ 7.75	\$ 6,905.25	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,019.00	\$ 34.60	\$ 30,828.60	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,365.00
3	Sign, Rem, Salv, Reinstall	EACH	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
4	Detectable Warning Tiles	SFT	46	\$ 20.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,610.00
5	Conc Curn Head	FT	6	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	Excavation, Fdn	CYD	14	\$ 18.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,100.00
7	Backfill, Structure, CIP	CYD	13	\$ 20.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00
8	Structures, Rehabilitation, Rem Portions	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	Conc, Grade S2	CYD	7	\$ 625.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00
10	Reinforcedment, Steel, Epoxy Coated	LB	161	\$ 1.50	\$ 241.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,610.00
11	Festuca Ovina Glauca 'Elijah Blue', #2	EACH	30	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	Multch	SYD	15	\$ 2.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
13	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 8 inch	SYD	15	\$ 5.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
14	Sidewalk, Rem	LSUM	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	Shared use Path, Grading	SYD	116	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,700.00
16	Curb, Rem	FT	6	\$ 8.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
17	Minor Traffic Devices	LSUM	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 59,500.00
18	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	EA	10	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
19	Barricade, Type III, high Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	EA	10	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10
20	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	EA	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
21	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	EA	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00
22	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective Type R, Tape White, Temp	FT	325	\$ 3.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2.79	\$ 906.75	\$ 3.00	\$ 975.00
23	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective Type R, Tape Yellow, Temp	FT	165	\$ 4.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 2.79	\$ 460.35	\$ 3.00	\$ 495.00
24	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	EA	65	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 975.00
25	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	EA	65	\$ 2.25	\$ 146.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.65	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.65
26	Sign Cover	EA	5	\$ 20.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00
27	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	SFT	482	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,892.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,374.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,410.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,410.00
28	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	SFT	482	\$ 0.50	\$ 241.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 482.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 4.82	\$ 0.01	\$ 4.82
29	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, l Furn	SFT	11	\$ 7.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 132.00
30	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Special, Oper	SFT	11	\$ 0.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.11	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.11
Total:				\$ 29,348.50	\$ 29,348.50	Total:	\$ 55,078.00	Total:	\$ 68,504.38	Total:	\$ 139,979.68